
10/13/2021 Rox        AV Svcs …...2-2467 [Amanda Ouellette / Cheryl Spinney]

       IT HELP .......2-4242 HS 250H ……….2-1314

    Payroll …......2-1400

2-1313 Brown, Roxanne 230F roxanne.brown@unh.edu M-F 9:30-4:00

2-3970 Cannizzaro, Carla 230FB carla.c@unh.edu M-F 8:00-4:30

2-1168 Mercush, Sarah 230FD sarah.mercush@unh.edu M,T,R,F 8:00-1:00

2-3963 Wilks, Janine 230D janine.wilks@unh.edu M-F 8:00-4:30
Bailey, Brigitte 349S brigitte.bailey@unh.edu F21 Sabbatical 
Barry, Ashley 324 ashley.barry@unh.edu ZOOM W 2:30-3:30, R 4-5 & by appt.

2-4398 Beemer, Cristy                   Comp Director 330D c.beemer@unh.edu MW 12-2 & by appt.
Beemer, Larry 1 lawrence.beemer@unh.edu MW 10-11 & by appt.
Blair, David 230A david.blair@unh.edu ZOOM R 1-2 & by appt.
Bolton, Austin G27 austin.bolton@unh.edu M 10-12 & by appt.

2-1088 Burdin, Rachel 149M rachel.burdin@unh.edu TW 3:30-4:30
Cabral, Chelsea G19 chelsea.cabral@unh.edu ZOOM WF 1-2 & by appt.
Campbell, Molly 330P m.campbell@unh.edu
Carey, Tomasen 302F tomasen.carey@unh.edu email to contact

2-1058 Chiu, Monica 349M monica.chiu@unh.edu ZOOM T 10:00-12:30 & by appt.
2-4435 Cho, Eun Keyong               ED Department 330J EunKeyong.Cho@unh.edu email to contact

Coffin, Jaed 301F jaed.coffin@unh.edu TWR 12:30-1:30
2-0595 Connelly, Vincent               ED Department 329 Vincent.Connelly@unh.edu email to contact
2-3736 Coppens, Andrew               ED Department 330C Andrew.Coppens@unh.edu email to contact

Daly, Jennifer 302G Jennifer.N.Daly@unh.edu M 5-6, W 2:30-3:30
Davenport, Abigail G17 ad1530@wildcats.unh.edu
Davis, Elizabeth 301B elizabeth.davis@unh.edu WR 10-11
DeCiccio, Ann 330E abdc@wildcats.unh.edu
Dittrich, Bradfield Dimond 329 bradfield.dittrich@unh.edu
Flarity, Jess 25 Jess.Flarity@unh.edu R 1-3
George, Michaela 302G michaela.george@unh.edu ZOOM MW 11:30-12:30
Girdner, Shelley 330M shelley.girdner@unh.edu ZOOM M 11-1 & by appt.
Gore, Emily 112 emily.gore@unh.edu T 11-12, R 2-3 & by appt.

English Department   Fall 2021
Hamilton Smith Hall rm 230  /  95 Main St  /  Durham, NH  03824 

COLA Dean …..2-2062

Facilities ……....2-1437

Dept. Fax ….…...2-3563



2-0860 Hackett, Robin                      349L robin.hackett@unh.edu TR 11-12:30 & by appt.
Haines, Tom 302D tom.haines@unh.edu
Hall, Caroline     ED Department 324 Caroline.Hall@unh.edu MWF 10:30-11, 12-12:30 & by appt. & ZOOM

2-5264 Hambacher, Elyse 318 Elyse.Hambacher@unh.edu email to contact
Harzewski, Stephanie 349V stephanie.harzewski@unh.edu by appt.via phone or ZOOM
Hertz, Sue 302B susan.hertz@unh.edu
Huelle, Colton G30 cfv28@wildcats.unh.edu
Jackman, Krista 330H krista.jackman@unh.edu
Jorgensen, Kate 301B kej1012@wildcats.unh.edu
Joseph, Elizabeth 109 eaf5@wildcats.unh.edu
Jusseaume, Sarah 149V sarah.jusseaume@unh.edu email to contact

2-5290 Kim, Soo 149N soohyon.kim@unh.edu
Kleinschmidt, Melissa 345 melissa.kleinschmidt@unh.edu
Knowles, Clark 330L clarkknowles@gmail.com
Konzett, Delia 3 delia.konzett@unh.edu
Konzett, Matthias 5 matthias.konzett@unh.edu

2-1877 Krasner, James               English Dept Chair 230FA james.krasner@unh.edu
2-1639 Lanier, Doug 349A doug.lanier@unh.edu

Lauby, Daniel 301A dl1117@wildcats.unh.edu email to contact
Leach, Todd                     ED Department 349N todd.leach@usnh.edu
LeBeau, Remington 149F rl1176@wildcats.unh.edu
Leo, Matthew 301A msl1030@wildcats.unh.edu
Levitt, Jonathan G29 jsl1037@wildcats.unh.edu
Lewis, Seth 20 sml1115@wildcats.unh.edu

2-3964 Lieber, Rochelle 149P rochelle.lieber@unh.edu
2-3985 MacFarlane, Lisa 349R lisa.macfarlane@unh.edu
2-5496 Madigan, Sean 149L sean.madigan@unh.edu
2-5274 Magnifico, Alecia 323 alecia.magnifico@unh.edu
2-2762 McKinsey, Martin 349Q martin.mckinsey@unh.edu

Miller, Lisa 302E lc.miller@unh.edu
2-3827 Moore, Sean 349E sean.moore@unh.edu On Leave Fall 21

Morrison, Matthew 25 mam1297@wildcats.unh.edu
Netland, Cameron G29 cn1103@wildcats.unh.edu
O'Keefe, Christine 330N chrissy.okeefe@unh.edu MW 1-2 & by appt.

2-0292 Ortmeier-Hooper, Christina      301E christina.ortmeier@unh.edu On Leave Fall 21
Paradis, Justine 322



Patacsil, Joseph G32 jdp1063@wildcats.unh.edu
Payne, Tom 301C tom.payne@unh.edu
Pentacost, Jessica 111 jlp1039@wildcats.unh.edu
Prescott, Nicholas 20 nap1020@wildcats.unh.edu
Ramadanovic, Petar 349G petar.ramadanovic@unh.edu
Riley, Johnathan 22 jjr1066@wildcats.unh.edu
Rioux, Jim 330K james.rioux@unh.edu
Rivard, David 301D david.rivard@unh.edu
Rodolico, Jack 322 rodolicojack@gmail.com
Roy, Rachel 330E rr1108@wildcats.unh.edu
Rucks, Samuel G27 sr1235@wildcats.unh.edu

2-0272 Ryan, J 7 joelle.ryan@unh.edu
2-2194 Salerno, Betsy 9 marybeth.salerno@unh.edu
2-0024 Salvio, Paula                      ED Department 330F Paula.Salvio@unh.edu email for contact

Sasko, Claire 110 cls1090@wildcats.unh.edu
Sheets, Jason Adam G30 jas1182@wildcats.unh.edu

2-5503 Seal, Samantha               Grad Director 230DA/349H samantha.seal@unh.edu
2-2194 Senier, Siobhan 9 siobhan.senier@unh.edu
2-0258 Shetty, Sandhya 349T sandhya.shetty@unh.edu

Smith, Laura 320 laura.smith@unh.edu
Stesienko, Andrew 302A Andrew.Stesienko@unh.edu
Sullivan, Josh 302A Joshua.Sullivan@unh.edu
Teoh, Francesca 109 fmt1006@wildcats.unh.edu

2-0254 Trubowitz, Rachel           49D rachel.trubowitz@unh.edu On Leave Fall 21
Turner, Heidi 112 ht1068@wildcats.unh.edu
Valdez, Charli 349K charli.valdez@unh.edu
Wallace, Elise 110 ew1118@wildcats.unh.edu
Warren, Chelsea G17 cw1009@wildcats.unh.edu

2-3432 White, Melinda 330G melinda.white@unh.edu
2-0731 Wilburn, Reginald 49E reginald.wilburn@unh.edu
2-4208 Williams, Ann                       MFA Director 302C ann.j.williams@unh.edu
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